Subject: BMOOEBZ2EY Daily Deposit Report 20180228
From: dwhpbdw-batch@db. com

Date: Wed, 28 Feb 2018 02:27:23 -0500

To: rm00BZ2289@1ist.db.com

* EM CODE B228%3 D2/27/18
LARGE, ZERO AND MNEGATIVE BALANCES
ACCT # NAME CAT BALANCE oD AMOUNT
JEFFREY EPSTEIN 1,210,160.42
NANCY AND MICHAEL DEVAMNE, .00
NOEL VOLPE & 149,982 .13
THE JOCEEY CLUE 1,654,550.413
THE GRAYSON JOCEEY CLUB T51,265.71

EQUIBASE COMPANY
INCOMPASS SCLUTIONS INC
SOUTHEEN FINANCIAL LLC
NEFTUMNE, LLC

PLAN D, LLC

JEGE, LLC

DARREN K. INDYEE PLLC
HEBRE ASSOCIATES, INC

1,102,355.92
143,719.59
387,695.00
171, 638.66
238, 983.82
458, 580.28
429,914.24
404, 636.15

NES, LLC 383,55%0.72
J5C INTERICRS LLC 180,950.64
L3JE, LLC 165,778.44
GRATITUDE AMERICA, LTD 251,004.21
BLOOD-HOESE LLC 489,145.73

ZORRO MANAGEMENT, LLC
FEYTAMNEE, LLC
THE HAZE TRUST

390,359,309
198,182.14
2,503,667.84

CEW 2007 LLC .00
GEW 2007 LLC .00
WANEE TRUST COF 2000 .00
EATI WANEK-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT .00
THE 2017 CATERPILLAR TRUST 15,000,000.00
AXCIS INFORMATICHN NETWORE INC £533,115.36
SOUTHEEN TRUST COMPANY, INC. 1,0%5,614.46
GRATITUDE AMERICA, LTD 365,988.53
DARREN K. INDYEE BLLC - .00
THE HAZE TRUST 49,233,909.77
SOUTHEEN FINANCIAL LLC T,013,127.53
SOUTHEEN TRUST COMPANY, INC. 4,086,966.11
SSw 2007 LLC ZB6,973.75

EWF 2007 LLC
SHART WAGNER 2014 GRAT
EATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT
CEW 2009 LLC
GEW 2009 LLC

253,123 .48
Z88,850.03
£251,605.80
£251,671.42
£51,680.73
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If need help please contact pbrd admin@list.db.com
Thank you

EFTA01419525



